
7. Lauf 10 km Männer, Frauen, Senioren, Seniorinnen  am  09.12.2012

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 367 Hendel, Sebastian LG Vogtland MHK95 1 3 3 : 0 6 
2 366 Schulze, Marc Team Runnerspoint MHK84 2 3 4 : 1 1 
3 796 Herrmann, Lennart Team Runnerspoint MHK85 3 3 4 : 3 3 
4 849 Göttert, Markus 1.SV Gera MHK89 4 3 5 : 0 3 
5 368 Gering, Fabian LG Vogtland MHK96 5 3 5 : 3 4 
6 296 Glaser, Marcel SSV Eintracht Naumburg M4071 1 3 6 : 3 2 
7 365 Diedering, Samuel LAV Halensia MHK89 6 3 6 : 4 1 
8 363 Aust, Matthias Tv Waldstraße Wiesbaden M3082 1 3 6 : 4 3 
9 150 Fischer, André TSV Dresden MHK87 7 3 7 : 0 3 

10 364 Haß, Erik SG Spergau M3082 2 3 7 : 2 3 
11 369 König, Thomas LC Oelsnitz-Erzgebirge M4565 1 3 7 : 3 0 
12 352 Wolfrum, Volkmar DJK Schwäbisch Gmünd M4567 2 3 7 : 4 2 
13 476 Barthel, Remo SV Vorwärts Zwickau M3575 1 3 7 : 5 4 
14 16 Sandner, Thomas Lb-Schwarzenberg M4070 2 3 8 : 0 0 
15 846 Tuch, Jürgen ASV Erfurt M5556 1 3 8 : 0 7 
16 485 Vogel, Marcel SV Vorwärts Zwickau MHK83 8 3 8 : 2 3 
17 397 Unger, Mike Klinikum Obergöltzsch M3577 2 3 8 : 3 4 
18 351 Schaal, Hariolf DJK Schwäbisch Gmünd M4071 3 3 8 : 4 0 
19 894 Meyer, Marcus VS M3576 3 3 8 : 5 1 
20 723 Walker, Robert Westsächsische Hochschule Zwi MHK86 9 3 8 : 5 3 
21 655 Linser, Philipp Lb-Schwarzenberg MHK83 10 3 8 : 5 6 
22 850 Tuch, Carolin Chemnitzer LV Megware WHK89 1 3 8 : 5 9 
23 777 Haß, Lars SV Vorwärts Zwickau M3575 4 3 9 : 0 5 
24 229 Trommer, Sören Deutsche Post Zwickau M3575 5 3 9 : 0 8 
25 349 Werner, Maik Team Runnerspoint MHK86 11 3 9 : 1 2 
26 158 Straßburg, Ringo LG Vogtland M3573 6 3 9 : 1 9 
27 634 Hammerl, Sven SV Hermsdorf M3574 7 3 9 : 2 4 
28 906 Müller, Dirk SSV Gera 1990 M3079 3 3 9 : 2 9 
29 773 Voigt, Thomas TSG Glauchau M4566 3 3 9 : 3 2 
30 764 Just, Thomas LG Vogtland MHK84 12 3 9 : 5 6 
31 294 Urban, Andreas VS Röthenbach M5061 1 3 9 : 5 7 
32 909 Salanga, Martin Team Runnerspoint MHK89 13 3 9 : 5 8 
33 493 Stöber, Torsten SV Vorwärts Zwickau M4071 4 4 0 : 3 8 
34 90 Heuer, Jens LG Vogtland M5061 2 4 0 : 4 0 
35 653 Schilhan, Jens Lb-Schwarzenberg M3573 8 4 0 : 4 1 
36 12 Kaden, Dietmar LC Oelsnitz-Erzgebirge M5060 3 4 0 : 4 2 
37 180 Reim, Thomas Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei M4564 4 4 0 : 4 5 
38 854 Nitzschker, Christoph LAV Halensia MHK85 14 4 0 : 5 0 
39 318 Ritter, Olaf TSV 1880 Gera Zwötzen M4069 5 4 1 : 0 5 
40 740 Rochau, Lothar LAV Halensia M6052 1 4 1 : 1 6 
41 767 Richter, Jana LG Vogtland W3577 1 4 1 : 2 5 
42 319 Heinrich, Frank TSV 1880 Gera Zwötzen M3079 4 4 1 : 3 4 
43 472 Schlenzig, Stephan SV Vorwärts Zwickau M5555 2 4 1 : 4 1 
44 193 Riemer, Ingo SV Zwickau 04 M4565 5 4 1 : 5 4 
45 425 Viertel, Andre Lb-Schwarzenberg M3080 5 4 1 : 5 9 
46 474 Hohmuth, Mike SV Vorwärts Zwickau M4567 6 4 2 : 0 1 
47 658 Jakob, Anja LG Vogtland W3575 2 4 2 : 0 4 
48 821 Seifert, Steffen SV Vorwärts Zwickau M4567 7 4 2 : 0 9 
49 302 Bittner, Peter TuS Falke Rußdorf MHK87 15 4 2 : 1 3 
50 785 Delling, Thomas LV Limbach 2000 M4071 6 4 2 : 1 5 
51 422 Meyer, Mario LG Vogtland M3574 9 4 2 : 3 3 
52 848 Willer, Matthias SV Zwickau 04 M3078 6 4 2 : 3 5 
53 249 Sünderhauf, Daniel Sportsocken Langenbernsdorf M3574 10 4 2 : 3 6 
54 727 Herrmann, Patrick Westsächsische Hochschule Zwi MHK88 16 4 2 : 4 1 
55 682 Geist, Torsten LV Einheit Greiz M4567 8 4 2 : 4 8 
56 907 Lang, Thomas Annaberg-Buchholz M4070 7 4 2 : 4 9 
57 372 Walther, Jens Reichenbach M4072 8 4 2 : 5 2 
58 866 Clauß, Steffen Moritzburger Triathlonverein M5061 4 4 2 : 5 6 
59 758 Lauterbach, Kathrin WSG Schwarzenberg - Wildenau W4566 1 4 2 : 5 8 
60 337 Händel, Stefan ESV Lok Zwickau M4566 9 4 2 : 5 9 
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12. Zwickauer Adventslauf 2012



7. Lauf 10 km Männer, Frauen, Senioren, Seniorinnen  am  09.12.2012

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 490 Naumann, Volker SV Vorwärts Zwickau M5058 5 4 3 : 0 8 
62 492 Wolff, Hans-Walter SV Vorwärts Zwickau M6545 1 4 3 : 1 3 
63 765 Dressel, Thomas LG Vogtland M4072 9 4 3 : 2 9 
64 873 Lützow, Volker Reinsdorf M4071 10 4 3 : 5 4 
65 794 Lindner, Jörg mxsl suspension M3573 11 4 3 : 5 6 
66 99 Hempel, Bärbel ESV Lok Döbeln W4563 2 4 3 : 5 9 
67 400 Blumtritt, Jirka 1.SV Gera MHK86 17 4 4 : 0 5 
68 342 Pippig, Karsten Sparkasse Vogtland M4567 10 4 4 : 0 8 
69 361 Heymann, Ronny 1. FC Weiß-Grün Hirschfeld M3078 7 4 4 : 1 6 
70 857 Uhlig, Jens Chemnitzer Jungs M3574 12 4 4 : 2 4 
71 884 Schmiedel, Michael Vital Schneeberg MHK83 18 4 4 : 4 7 
72 649 Michael, René Sportfreunde Zwickau M3078 8 4 4 : 4 8 
73 326 Thomser, Daniel Leipziger Symphonieorchester M3576 13 4 4 : 5 2 
74 238 Dietzel, Alexander LG Vogtland M4069 11 4 4 : 5 5 
75 34 Bindenagel, Kai Zwickau M4567 11 4 5 : 0 7 
76 353 Albuzio, Marco KSV Glauchau e.V. M4565 12 4 5 : 0 8 
77 28 Fiebig, Olaf Albernau M4564 13 4 5 : 0 9 
78 176 Neumann, Wolfram SF Neukieritzsch 1921eV. M6051 2 4 5 : 1 1 
79 394 Büttner, Marcel Klinikum Obergöltzsch M3577 14 4 5 : 1 2 
80 851 Sarfert, Torsten Vogtländischer Radsport M3081 9 4 5 : 1 5 
81 355 Schleicher, Uwe LAC Erdgas Chemnitz M5557 3 4 5 : 2 0 
82 72 Berger, Andreas FAST-Zweirad-Haus e.V. M4069 12 4 5 : 3 9 
83 391 Schürer, Jörg LV Olympia Kirchberg M5060 6 4 5 : 4 4 
84 10 Vincenz, Jörg Team OUTFIT Werdau M4072 13 4 5 : 4 8 
85 239 Weigel, Rene LG Vogtland M4567 14 4 5 : 5 1 
86 105 Hahn, René Marienthal United M3081 10 4 5 : 5 3 
87 876 Wolff, Torsten Fortuna 97 Pölbitz M3080 11 4 6 : 0 0 
88 886 Melech, André Vital Schneeberg M4071 14 4 6 : 0 6 
89 240 Schwerdtfeger, Tillmann Zwickau MHK91 19 4 6 : 1 9 
90 870 Lange, Torsten TSV 1885 Schkölen M4071 15 4 6 : 2 3 
91 831 Krüger, Stefan Reinsdorf M4564 15 4 6 : 2 4 
92 908 Bauer, Heiko SV Remse M4567 16 4 6 : 3 3 
93 473 Knorr, Joachim SV Vorwärts Zwickau M7040 1 4 6 : 4 7 
94 424 Schröter, Uwe LG Vogtland M5059 7 4 7 : 0 6 
95 292 Selle, Frank Zwickau MHK83 20 4 7 : 0 7 
96 843 Schneider, Franziska SC DHfK Leipzig WHK86 2 4 7 : 1 1 
97 784 Werner, Stefan LG Vogtland M4564 17 4 7 : 1 3 
98 168 Göbel, Anja SV Vorwärts Zwickau W4069 1 4 7 : 2 4 
99 895 Lasch, André Himmelblau Marienau M3574 15 4 7 : 2 8 

100 22 Gebhardt, Frank Reinsdorf M4072 16 4 7 : 4 2 
101 780 Degenkolb, Thomas SG Kürbitz M4069 17 4 7 : 4 7 
102 103 Döhler, Marcel Mülsen MHK85 21 4 7 : 4 9 
103 778 Haß, Katja SV Vorwärts Zwickau W3574 3 4 7 : 5 4 
104 497 Große, Annett LG Vogtland W3573 4 4 8 : 0 0 
105 362 Hübner, Sascha Shuri Gym e.V. MHK87 22 4 8 : 0 7 
106 273 Stemmler, Rainer SSV Friedrich-Schiller-Gymnasiu M5062 8 4 8 : 1 2 
107 321 Heym, Matthias Leipzig MHK83 23 4 8 : 1 3 
108 686 Rinke, Jörn TSV 1880 Gera Zwötzen M4069 18 4 8 : 2 0 
109 194 Materne, Markus SYSTEMHAUS am Neumarkt, Z M3577 16 4 8 : 2 1 
110 185 Voigt, Corina LG Geyer W4071 2 4 8 : 2 9 
111 766 Dressel-Putz, Heike LG Vogtland W3575 5 4 8 : 3 1 
112 488 Krause, Heiko SV Vorwärts Zwickau M4567 18 4 8 : 3 5 
113 341 Weißmann, Cordula ESV Lok Zwickau W4563 3 4 8 : 3 9 
114 487 Trommler, Kerstin SV Vorwärts Zwickau W4564 4 4 8 : 4 8 
115 470 Müller, Michael SV Vorwärts Zwickau M5059 9 4 8 : 5 7 
116 340 Schaal, Thomas ESV Lok Zwickau M5060 10 4 9 : 0 5 
117 178 Zimmer, Erik Boxclub Chemnitz M4564 19 4 9 : 0 9 
118 100 Richter, Steffen Berlin M4565 20 4 9 : 1 2 
119 486 Poller, Jörg SV Vorwärts Zwickau M4068 19 4 9 : 1 9 
120 308 Sturm, Matthias LG Thalheim M5555 4 4 9 : 2 0 
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7. Lauf 10 km Männer, Frauen, Senioren, Seniorinnen  am  09.12.2012

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
121 393 Tröger, Andre VfL Reumtengrün M4069 20 4 9 : 2 2 
122 743 Tendler, Gabriele LAV Halensia W5061 1 4 9 : 2 3 
123 479 Reder, Klaus SV Vorwärts Zwickau M5555 5 4 9 : 2 7 
124 133 Leibiger, Steffen Zwickau M4564 21 4 9 : 5 1 
125 423 Schröter, Brit LG Vogtland W3574 6 4 9 : 5 4 
126 712 Morgenstern, Melissa Treuener LV WHK91 3 4 9 : 5 6 
127 336 Stahlberg, Jens ESV Lok Zwickau M5061 11 4 9 : 5 9 
128 795 Rietzschel, Theresa Lauf -Kultour WHK89 4 5 0 : 0 1 
129 481 Wunderlich-Riedel, Maren SV Vorwärts Zwickau W4071 3 5 0 : 0 8 
130 398 Riedel, Enrico Trainiere dich selbst M3576 17 5 0 : 1 2 
131 36 Weißmann, Peter Lößnitz M4564 22 5 0 : 1 4 
132 118 Richter, Uwe Oberlungwitz M5062 12 5 0 : 2 0 
133 359 Hanke, Ralph Gospersgrün M4566 23 5 0 : 2 1 
134 480 Näser, Ulrich SV Vorwärts Zwickau M6051 3 5 0 : 2 3 
135 786 Herfurt, Ute LV Limbach 2000 W4564 5 5 0 : 2 5 
136 350 Seifert, Eberhard Reichenbach M6051 4 5 0 : 2 8 
137 792 Thury, Torsten mxsl suspension M4070 21 5 0 : 3 7 
138 117 Mueller, Ingo Lichtenstein M4566 24 5 0 : 5 2 
139 288 Vogt, Markus Großengottern MHK84 24 5 0 : 5 4 
140 177 Schubert, Frank SV Rot-Weiß Werdau M5061 13 5 1 : 0 5 
141 818 Teicher, Christiane Erlangen WHK89 5 5 1 : 1 6 
142 717 Rohroff, Stefan Westsächsische Hochschule Zwi MHK86 25 5 1 : 1 7 
143 896 Saupe, Peter Chemnitz M5061 14 5 1 : 2 1 
144 82 Mothes, Wolfgang SV Reumtengrün M6048 5 5 1 : 2 8 
145 772 Pretzel, Jörg Lichtenstein M3574 18 5 1 : 3 5 
146 845 Schneider, Cornelia VS W5060 2 5 1 : 4 9 
147 83 Franz, Yvonne SV Zwickau 04 W3577 7 5 2 : 1 1 
148 484 Langer, Dagmar SV Vorwärts Zwickau W4071 4 5 2 : 3 8 
149 899 Nowack, Marcus DJK Schwäbisch Gmünd M3080 12 5 2 : 4 6 
150 164 Ploch, Detlef Zwickau M5062 15 5 2 : 5 1 
151 85 Heuer, Nadine VSV Oelsnitz e.V. WHK86 6 5 2 : 5 3 
152 333 Schiebe, Bettina ESV Lok Zwickau W4566 6 5 3 : 1 3 
153 822 Solbrig, Diana SV Vorwärts Zwickau W4071 5 5 3 : 1 7 
154 231 Hallbauer, Kristin Team HallBerg WHK84 7 5 3 : 2 3 
155 27 Männel, Karsten Zwickau / Cainsdorf M3573 19 5 3 : 3 1 
156 343 Gleixner, Heiko Vfb Empor Glauchau M4072 22 5 3 : 3 4 
157 819 Unger, Sandra Zwickau WHK87 8 5 3 : 3 5 
158 733 Dr. Mietke, Peter Westsächsische Hochschule Zwi M5555 6 5 3 : 5 7 
159 893 Meckel, Sandra LG Vogtland W4071 6 5 3 : 5 8 
160 761 Wagner, Robert Chemnitz MHK91 26 5 4 : 0 2 
161 309 Weigel, Ursula LG Thalheim W5556 1 5 4 : 5 2 
162 482 Grundmann, Lothar SV Vorwärts Zwickau M6050 6 5 4 : 5 5 
163 69 Berger, Ina Team HallBerg W3079 1 5 4 : 5 7 
164 222 Risse, Sebastian SYSTEMHAUS am Neumarkt, Z MHK87 27 5 5 : 1 3 
165 760 Wendritsch, Patrick Chemnitz MHK86 28 5 5 : 2 1 
166 236 Seidel, Jörg SV Sparkasse Zwickau M3574 20 5 5 : 3 9 
167 448 Lux, Jennifer SV Vorwärts Zwickau WHK91 9 5 5 : 4 2 
168 202 Risse, Torsten SYSTEMHAUS am Neumarkt, Z M5557 7 5 6 : 0 6 
169 344 Gleixner, Dirk Vfb Empor Glauchau M4070 23 5 6 : 1 1 
170 247 Etzold, Matthias TSG Glauchau M6052 7 5 6 : 1 3 
171 892 Schmidt, Fralk Wasserwacht Plauen M4564 25 5 6 : 3 3 
172 618 Silabetzschky-Vogel, Gaby WSG Schwarzenberg - Wildenau W5557 2 5 6 : 3 4 
173 295 Urban, Barbara VS Röthenbach W4563 7 5 6 : 3 6 
174 373 Köhler, Harry Postsportverein M7537 1 5 6 : 3 9 
175 880 Hinze, Wolfgang Vital Schneeberg M5554 8 5 6 : 5 1 
176 897 Wartenberg, Ines TC Blau-Weiß Greiz W4069 7 5 6 : 5 3 
177 237 Hensel, Andreas SV Sparkasse Zwickau M4071 24 5 7 : 2 6 
178 900 Lahr, Yvonne VS W3576 8 5 7 : 2 8 
179 181 Wagner, Andreas Mülsen M5557 9 5 7 : 3 7 
180 768 Dietsch, Antje Zwickau W3573 9 5 7 : 4 5 
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7. Lauf 10 km Männer, Frauen, Senioren, Seniorinnen  am  09.12.2012

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
181 769 Blöse, Grit Zwickau W3577 10 5 7 : 4 6 
182 310 Schubert, Sophie Team Auto&Freizeit Chemnitz WHK85 10 5 7 : 5 1 
183 491 Preller, Isa SV Vorwärts Zwickau W5555 3 5 8 : 0 2 
184 396 Unger, Susann Klinikum Obergöltzsch WHK90 11 5 8 : 1 3 
185 395 Hölig, Thomas Klinikum Obergöltzsch MHK83 29 5 8 : 1 4 
186 737 Strobel, Thomas Westsächsische Hochschule Zwi MHK83 30 5 8 : 1 6 
187 208 Brodersen, Robert Westsächsische Hochschule Zwi MHK91 31 5 8 : 5 3 
188 338 Kramer, Gerald ESV Lok Zwickau M6050 8 5 9 : 2 3 
189 685 Geist, Manuela LV Einheit Greiz W4070 8 5 9 : 3 8 
190 324 Takano, Fumiko Städtische Musikschule Chemnit W3573 11 5 9 : 4 1 
191 187 Unger, Carmen Vital Schneeberg W5061 3 5 9 : 5 2 
192 392 Rehm, Peter Vital Schneeberg M4068 25 5 9 : 5 3 
193 30 Fiebig, Gabi Albernau W4564 8 1 : 0 0 : 2 5 
194 224 Gellwitz, Anne LWF Leipzig W6052 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 8 
195 798 Maaß, Doreen Mohlsdorf W3079 2 1 : 0 1 : 1 1 
196 75 Zschenderlein, Dirk Laufteam Schmelzerring M4566 26 1 : 0 1 : 2 0 
197 80 Bartl, Reiner SuL Lößnitz M7536 2 1 : 0 1 : 4 7 
198 494 Haß, Annelie SV Vorwärts Zwickau W6050 2 1 : 0 2 : 0 1 
199 66 Fenderl, Oliver EMG München MHK85 32 1 : 0 2 : 4 3 
200 67 Fenderl, Uwe Laufteam Schmelzerring M5059 16 1 : 0 3 : 1 3 
201 104 Unger, Markus Mülsen M3082 13 1 : 0 4 : 2 3 
202 245 Herzog, Manuela Claußnitz W4564 9 1 : 0 4 : 2 8 
203 134 Albrecht, Andreas Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei M5061 17 1 : 0 7 : 1 0 
204 335 Kruse, Isa ESV Lok Zwickau W4566 10 1 : 0 7 : 2 5 
205 334 Meier, Gabriele ESV Lok Zwickau W5059 4 1 : 0 7 : 2 7 
206 638 Ulrich, Christin DLRG Zwickau WHK89 12 1 : 0 7 : 2 8 
207 636 Hußner, Roswitha Zwickau W5557 4 1 : 0 7 : 3 1 

7. Lauf 10 km Männer, Frauen, Senioren, Seniorinnen  am  09.12.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer 20-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 367 Hendel, Sebastian LG Vogtland MHK95 1 3 3 : 0 6 
2 366 Schulze, Marc Team Runnerspoint MHK84 2 3 4 : 1 1 
3 796 Herrmann, Lennart Team Runnerspoint MHK85 3 3 4 : 3 3 
4 849 Göttert, Markus 1.SV Gera MHK89 4 3 5 : 0 3 
5 368 Gering, Fabian LG Vogtland MHK96 5 3 5 : 3 4 
6 365 Diedering, Samuel LAV Halensia MHK89 6 3 6 : 4 1 
7 150 Fischer, André TSV Dresden MHK87 7 3 7 : 0 3 
8 485 Vogel, Marcel SV Vorwärts Zwickau MHK83 8 3 8 : 2 3 
9 723 Walker, Robert Westsächsische Hochschule Zwi MHK86 9 3 8 : 5 3 

10 655 Linser, Philipp Lb-Schwarzenberg MHK83 10 3 8 : 5 6 
11 349 Werner, Maik Team Runnerspoint MHK86 11 3 9 : 1 2 
12 764 Just, Thomas LG Vogtland MHK84 12 3 9 : 5 6 
13 909 Salanga, Martin Team Runnerspoint MHK89 13 3 9 : 5 8 
14 854 Nitzschker, Christoph LAV Halensia MHK85 14 4 0 : 5 0 
15 302 Bittner, Peter TuS Falke Rußdorf MHK87 15 4 2 : 1 3 
16 727 Herrmann, Patrick Westsächsische Hochschule Zwi MHK88 16 4 2 : 4 1 
17 400 Blumtritt, Jirka 1.SV Gera MHK86 17 4 4 : 0 5 
18 884 Schmiedel, Michael Vital Schneeberg MHK83 18 4 4 : 4 7 
19 240 Schwerdtfeger, Tillmann Zwickau MHK91 19 4 6 : 1 9 
20 292 Selle, Frank Zwickau MHK83 20 4 7 : 0 7 
21 103 Döhler, Marcel Mülsen MHK85 21 4 7 : 4 9 
22 362 Hübner, Sascha Shuri Gym e.V. MHK87 22 4 8 : 0 7 
23 321 Heym, Matthias Leipzig MHK83 23 4 8 : 1 3 
24 288 Vogt, Markus Großengottern MHK84 24 5 0 : 5 4 
25 717 Rohroff, Stefan Westsächsische Hochschule Zwi MHK86 25 5 1 : 1 7 
26 761 Wagner, Robert Chemnitz MHK91 26 5 4 : 0 2 
27 222 Risse, Sebastian SYSTEMHAUS am Neumarkt, Z MHK87 27 5 5 : 1 3 
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7. Lauf 10 km Männer, Frauen, Senioren, Seniorinnen  am  09.12.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer 20-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

28 760 Wendritsch, Patrick Chemnitz MHK86 28 5 5 : 2 1 
29 395 Hölig, Thomas Klinikum Obergöltzsch MHK83 29 5 8 : 1 4 
30 737 Strobel, Thomas Westsächsische Hochschule Zwi MHK83 30 5 8 : 1 6 
31 208 Brodersen, Robert Westsächsische Hochschule Zwi MHK91 31 5 8 : 5 3 
32 66 Fenderl, Oliver EMG München MHK85 32 1 : 0 2 : 4 3 

7. Lauf 10 km Männer, Frauen, Senioren, Seniorinnen  am  09.12.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen 20-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 850 Tuch, Carolin Chemnitzer LV Megware WHK89 1 3 8 : 5 9 
2 843 Schneider, Franziska SC DHfK Leipzig WHK86 2 4 7 : 1 1 
3 712 Morgenstern, Melissa Treuener LV WHK91 3 4 9 : 5 6 
4 795 Rietzschel, Theresa Lauf -Kultour WHK89 4 5 0 : 0 1 
5 818 Teicher, Christiane Erlangen WHK89 5 5 1 : 1 6 
6 85 Heuer, Nadine VSV Oelsnitz e.V. WHK86 6 5 2 : 5 3 
7 231 Hallbauer, Kristin Team HallBerg WHK84 7 5 3 : 2 3 
8 819 Unger, Sandra Zwickau WHK87 8 5 3 : 3 5 
9 448 Lux, Jennifer SV Vorwärts Zwickau WHK91 9 5 5 : 4 2 

10 310 Schubert, Sophie Team Auto&Freizeit Chemnitz WHK85 10 5 7 : 5 1 
11 396 Unger, Susann Klinikum Obergöltzsch WHK90 11 5 8 : 1 3 
12 638 Ulrich, Christin DLRG Zwickau WHK89 12 1 : 0 7 : 2 8 

7. Lauf 10 km Männer, Frauen, Senioren, Seniorinnen  am  09.12.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 363 Aust, Matthias Tv Waldstraße Wiesbaden M3082 1 3 6 : 4 3 
2 364 Haß, Erik SG Spergau M3082 2 3 7 : 2 3 
3 906 Müller, Dirk SSV Gera 1990 M3079 3 3 9 : 2 9 
4 319 Heinrich, Frank TSV 1880 Gera Zwötzen M3079 4 4 1 : 3 4 
5 425 Viertel, Andre Lb-Schwarzenberg M3080 5 4 1 : 5 9 
6 848 Willer, Matthias SV Zwickau 04 M3078 6 4 2 : 3 5 
7 361 Heymann, Ronny 1. FC Weiß-Grün Hirschfeld M3078 7 4 4 : 1 6 
8 649 Michael, René Sportfreunde Zwickau M3078 8 4 4 : 4 8 
9 851 Sarfert, Torsten Vogtländischer Radsport M3081 9 4 5 : 1 5 

10 105 Hahn, René Marienthal United M3081 10 4 5 : 5 3 
11 876 Wolff, Torsten Fortuna 97 Pölbitz M3080 11 4 6 : 0 0 
12 899 Nowack, Marcus DJK Schwäbisch Gmünd M3080 12 5 2 : 4 6 
13 104 Unger, Markus Mülsen M3082 13 1 : 0 4 : 2 3 

7. Lauf 10 km Männer, Frauen, Senioren, Seniorinnen  am  09.12.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 69 Berger, Ina Team HallBerg W3079 1 5 4 : 5 7 
2 798 Maaß, Doreen Mohlsdorf W3079 2 1 : 0 1 : 1 1 
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7. Lauf 10 km Männer, Frauen, Senioren, Seniorinnen  am  09.12.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 476 Barthel, Remo SV Vorwärts Zwickau M3575 1 3 7 : 5 4 
2 397 Unger, Mike Klinikum Obergöltzsch M3577 2 3 8 : 3 4 
3 894 Meyer, Marcus VS M3576 3 3 8 : 5 1 
4 777 Haß, Lars SV Vorwärts Zwickau M3575 4 3 9 : 0 5 
5 229 Trommer, Sören Deutsche Post Zwickau M3575 5 3 9 : 0 8 
6 158 Straßburg, Ringo LG Vogtland M3573 6 3 9 : 1 9 
7 634 Hammerl, Sven SV Hermsdorf M3574 7 3 9 : 2 4 
8 653 Schilhan, Jens Lb-Schwarzenberg M3573 8 4 0 : 4 1 
9 422 Meyer, Mario LG Vogtland M3574 9 4 2 : 3 3 

10 249 Sünderhauf, Daniel Sportsocken Langenbernsdorf M3574 10 4 2 : 3 6 
11 794 Lindner, Jörg mxsl suspension M3573 11 4 3 : 5 6 
12 857 Uhlig, Jens Chemnitzer Jungs M3574 12 4 4 : 2 4 
13 326 Thomser, Daniel Leipziger Symphonieorchester M3576 13 4 4 : 5 2 
14 394 Büttner, Marcel Klinikum Obergöltzsch M3577 14 4 5 : 1 2 
15 895 Lasch, André Himmelblau Marienau M3574 15 4 7 : 2 8 
16 194 Materne, Markus SYSTEMHAUS am Neumarkt, Z M3577 16 4 8 : 2 1 
17 398 Riedel, Enrico Trainiere dich selbst M3576 17 5 0 : 1 2 
18 772 Pretzel, Jörg Lichtenstein M3574 18 5 1 : 3 5 
19 27 Männel, Karsten Zwickau / Cainsdorf M3573 19 5 3 : 3 1 
20 236 Seidel, Jörg SV Sparkasse Zwickau M3574 20 5 5 : 3 9 

7. Lauf 10 km Männer, Frauen, Senioren, Seniorinnen  am  09.12.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 767 Richter, Jana LG Vogtland W3577 1 4 1 : 2 5 
2 658 Jakob, Anja LG Vogtland W3575 2 4 2 : 0 4 
3 778 Haß, Katja SV Vorwärts Zwickau W3574 3 4 7 : 5 4 
4 497 Große, Annett LG Vogtland W3573 4 4 8 : 0 0 
5 766 Dressel-Putz, Heike LG Vogtland W3575 5 4 8 : 3 1 
6 423 Schröter, Brit LG Vogtland W3574 6 4 9 : 5 4 
7 83 Franz, Yvonne SV Zwickau 04 W3577 7 5 2 : 1 1 
8 900 Lahr, Yvonne VS W3576 8 5 7 : 2 8 
9 768 Dietsch, Antje Zwickau W3573 9 5 7 : 4 5 

10 769 Blöse, Grit Zwickau W3577 10 5 7 : 4 6 
11 324 Takano, Fumiko Städtische Musikschule Chemnit W3573 11 5 9 : 4 1 

7. Lauf 10 km Männer, Frauen, Senioren, Seniorinnen  am  09.12.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 296 Glaser, Marcel SSV Eintracht Naumburg M4071 1 3 6 : 3 2 
2 16 Sandner, Thomas Lb-Schwarzenberg M4070 2 3 8 : 0 0 
3 351 Schaal, Hariolf DJK Schwäbisch Gmünd M4071 3 3 8 : 4 0 
4 493 Stöber, Torsten SV Vorwärts Zwickau M4071 4 4 0 : 3 8 
5 318 Ritter, Olaf TSV 1880 Gera Zwötzen M4069 5 4 1 : 0 5 
6 785 Delling, Thomas LV Limbach 2000 M4071 6 4 2 : 1 5 
7 907 Lang, Thomas Annaberg-Buchholz M4070 7 4 2 : 4 9 
8 372 Walther, Jens Reichenbach M4072 8 4 2 : 5 2 
9 765 Dressel, Thomas LG Vogtland M4072 9 4 3 : 2 9 

10 873 Lützow, Volker Reinsdorf M4071 10 4 3 : 5 4 
11 238 Dietzel, Alexander LG Vogtland M4069 11 4 4 : 5 5 
12 72 Berger, Andreas FAST-Zweirad-Haus e.V. M4069 12 4 5 : 3 9 
13 10 Vincenz, Jörg Team OUTFIT Werdau M4072 13 4 5 : 4 8 
14 886 Melech, André Vital Schneeberg M4071 14 4 6 : 0 6 
15 870 Lange, Torsten TSV 1885 Schkölen M4071 15 4 6 : 2 3 
16 22 Gebhardt, Frank Reinsdorf M4072 16 4 7 : 4 2 
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7. Lauf 10 km Männer, Frauen, Senioren, Seniorinnen  am  09.12.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

17 780 Degenkolb, Thomas SG Kürbitz M4069 17 4 7 : 4 7 
18 686 Rinke, Jörn TSV 1880 Gera Zwötzen M4069 18 4 8 : 2 0 
19 486 Poller, Jörg SV Vorwärts Zwickau M4068 19 4 9 : 1 9 
20 393 Tröger, Andre VfL Reumtengrün M4069 20 4 9 : 2 2 
21 792 Thury, Torsten mxsl suspension M4070 21 5 0 : 3 7 
22 343 Gleixner, Heiko Vfb Empor Glauchau M4072 22 5 3 : 3 4 
23 344 Gleixner, Dirk Vfb Empor Glauchau M4070 23 5 6 : 1 1 
24 237 Hensel, Andreas SV Sparkasse Zwickau M4071 24 5 7 : 2 6 
25 392 Rehm, Peter Vital Schneeberg M4068 25 5 9 : 5 3 

7. Lauf 10 km Männer, Frauen, Senioren, Seniorinnen  am  09.12.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 168 Göbel, Anja SV Vorwärts Zwickau W4069 1 4 7 : 2 4 
2 185 Voigt, Corina LG Geyer W4071 2 4 8 : 2 9 
3 481 Wunderlich-Riedel, Maren SV Vorwärts Zwickau W4071 3 5 0 : 0 8 
4 484 Langer, Dagmar SV Vorwärts Zwickau W4071 4 5 2 : 3 8 
5 822 Solbrig, Diana SV Vorwärts Zwickau W4071 5 5 3 : 1 7 
6 893 Meckel, Sandra LG Vogtland W4071 6 5 3 : 5 8 
7 897 Wartenberg, Ines TC Blau-Weiß Greiz W4069 7 5 6 : 5 3 
8 685 Geist, Manuela LV Einheit Greiz W4070 8 5 9 : 3 8 

7. Lauf 10 km Männer, Frauen, Senioren, Seniorinnen  am  09.12.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 369 König, Thomas LC Oelsnitz-Erzgebirge M4565 1 3 7 : 3 0 
2 352 Wolfrum, Volkmar DJK Schwäbisch Gmünd M4567 2 3 7 : 4 2 
3 773 Voigt, Thomas TSG Glauchau M4566 3 3 9 : 3 2 
4 180 Reim, Thomas Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei M4564 4 4 0 : 4 5 
5 193 Riemer, Ingo SV Zwickau 04 M4565 5 4 1 : 5 4 
6 474 Hohmuth, Mike SV Vorwärts Zwickau M4567 6 4 2 : 0 1 
7 821 Seifert, Steffen SV Vorwärts Zwickau M4567 7 4 2 : 0 9 
8 682 Geist, Torsten LV Einheit Greiz M4567 8 4 2 : 4 8 
9 337 Händel, Stefan ESV Lok Zwickau M4566 9 4 2 : 5 9 

10 342 Pippig, Karsten Sparkasse Vogtland M4567 10 4 4 : 0 8 
11 34 Bindenagel, Kai Zwickau M4567 11 4 5 : 0 7 
12 353 Albuzio, Marco KSV Glauchau e.V. M4565 12 4 5 : 0 8 
13 28 Fiebig, Olaf Albernau M4564 13 4 5 : 0 9 
14 239 Weigel, Rene LG Vogtland M4567 14 4 5 : 5 1 
15 831 Krüger, Stefan Reinsdorf M4564 15 4 6 : 2 4 
16 908 Bauer, Heiko SV Remse M4567 16 4 6 : 3 3 
17 784 Werner, Stefan LG Vogtland M4564 17 4 7 : 1 3 
18 488 Krause, Heiko SV Vorwärts Zwickau M4567 18 4 8 : 3 5 
19 178 Zimmer, Erik Boxclub Chemnitz M4564 19 4 9 : 0 9 
20 100 Richter, Steffen Berlin M4565 20 4 9 : 1 2 
21 133 Leibiger, Steffen Zwickau M4564 21 4 9 : 5 1 
22 36 Weißmann, Peter Lößnitz M4564 22 5 0 : 1 4 
23 359 Hanke, Ralph Gospersgrün M4566 23 5 0 : 2 1 
24 117 Mueller, Ingo Lichtenstein M4566 24 5 0 : 5 2 
25 892 Schmidt, Fralk Wasserwacht Plauen M4564 25 5 6 : 3 3 
26 75 Zschenderlein, Dirk Laufteam Schmelzerring M4566 26 1 : 0 1 : 2 0 
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7. Lauf 10 km Männer, Frauen, Senioren, Seniorinnen  am  09.12.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 758 Lauterbach, Kathrin WSG Schwarzenberg - Wildenau W4566 1 4 2 : 5 8 
2 99 Hempel, Bärbel ESV Lok Döbeln W4563 2 4 3 : 5 9 
3 341 Weißmann, Cordula ESV Lok Zwickau W4563 3 4 8 : 3 9 
4 487 Trommler, Kerstin SV Vorwärts Zwickau W4564 4 4 8 : 4 8 
5 786 Herfurt, Ute LV Limbach 2000 W4564 5 5 0 : 2 5 
6 333 Schiebe, Bettina ESV Lok Zwickau W4566 6 5 3 : 1 3 
7 295 Urban, Barbara VS Röthenbach W4563 7 5 6 : 3 6 
8 30 Fiebig, Gabi Albernau W4564 8 1 : 0 0 : 2 5 
9 245 Herzog, Manuela Claußnitz W4564 9 1 : 0 4 : 2 8 

10 335 Kruse, Isa ESV Lok Zwickau W4566 10 1 : 0 7 : 2 5 

7. Lauf 10 km Männer, Frauen, Senioren, Seniorinnen  am  09.12.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 294 Urban, Andreas VS Röthenbach M5061 1 3 9 : 5 7 
2 90 Heuer, Jens LG Vogtland M5061 2 4 0 : 4 0 
3 12 Kaden, Dietmar LC Oelsnitz-Erzgebirge M5060 3 4 0 : 4 2 
4 866 Clauß, Steffen Moritzburger Triathlonverein M5061 4 4 2 : 5 6 
5 490 Naumann, Volker SV Vorwärts Zwickau M5058 5 4 3 : 0 8 
6 391 Schürer, Jörg LV Olympia Kirchberg M5060 6 4 5 : 4 4 
7 424 Schröter, Uwe LG Vogtland M5059 7 4 7 : 0 6 
8 273 Stemmler, Rainer SSV Friedrich-Schiller-Gymnasiu M5062 8 4 8 : 1 2 
9 470 Müller, Michael SV Vorwärts Zwickau M5059 9 4 8 : 5 7 

10 340 Schaal, Thomas ESV Lok Zwickau M5060 10 4 9 : 0 5 
11 336 Stahlberg, Jens ESV Lok Zwickau M5061 11 4 9 : 5 9 
12 118 Richter, Uwe Oberlungwitz M5062 12 5 0 : 2 0 
13 177 Schubert, Frank SV Rot-Weiß Werdau M5061 13 5 1 : 0 5 
14 896 Saupe, Peter Chemnitz M5061 14 5 1 : 2 1 
15 164 Ploch, Detlef Zwickau M5062 15 5 2 : 5 1 
16 67 Fenderl, Uwe Laufteam Schmelzerring M5059 16 1 : 0 3 : 1 3 
17 134 Albrecht, Andreas Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei M5061 17 1 : 0 7 : 1 0 

7. Lauf 10 km Männer, Frauen, Senioren, Seniorinnen  am  09.12.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 743 Tendler, Gabriele LAV Halensia W5061 1 4 9 : 2 3 
2 845 Schneider, Cornelia VS W5060 2 5 1 : 4 9 
3 187 Unger, Carmen Vital Schneeberg W5061 3 5 9 : 5 2 
4 334 Meier, Gabriele ESV Lok Zwickau W5059 4 1 : 0 7 : 2 7 

7. Lauf 10 km Männer, Frauen, Senioren, Seniorinnen  am  09.12.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 55-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 846 Tuch, Jürgen ASV Erfurt M5556 1 3 8 : 0 7 
2 472 Schlenzig, Stephan SV Vorwärts Zwickau M5555 2 4 1 : 4 1 
3 355 Schleicher, Uwe LAC Erdgas Chemnitz M5557 3 4 5 : 2 0 
4 308 Sturm, Matthias LG Thalheim M5555 4 4 9 : 2 0 
5 479 Reder, Klaus SV Vorwärts Zwickau M5555 5 4 9 : 2 7 
6 733 Dr. Mietke, Peter Westsächsische Hochschule Zwi M5555 6 5 3 : 5 7 
7 202 Risse, Torsten SYSTEMHAUS am Neumarkt, Z M5557 7 5 6 : 0 6 
8 880 Hinze, Wolfgang Vital Schneeberg M5554 8 5 6 : 5 1 
9 181 Wagner, Andreas Mülsen M5557 9 5 7 : 3 7 
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7. Lauf 10 km Männer, Frauen, Senioren, Seniorinnen  am  09.12.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 55-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 309 Weigel, Ursula LG Thalheim W5556 1 5 4 : 5 2 
2 618 Silabetzschky-Vogel, Gaby WSG Schwarzenberg - Wildenau W5557 2 5 6 : 3 4 
3 491 Preller, Isa SV Vorwärts Zwickau W5555 3 5 8 : 0 2 
4 636 Hußner, Roswitha Zwickau W5557 4 1 : 0 7 : 3 1 

7. Lauf 10 km Männer, Frauen, Senioren, Seniorinnen  am  09.12.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 60-64
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 740 Rochau, Lothar LAV Halensia M6052 1 4 1 : 1 6 
2 176 Neumann, Wolfram SF Neukieritzsch 1921eV. M6051 2 4 5 : 1 1 
3 480 Näser, Ulrich SV Vorwärts Zwickau M6051 3 5 0 : 2 3 
4 350 Seifert, Eberhard Reichenbach M6051 4 5 0 : 2 8 
5 82 Mothes, Wolfgang SV Reumtengrün M6048 5 5 1 : 2 8 
6 482 Grundmann, Lothar SV Vorwärts Zwickau M6050 6 5 4 : 5 5 
7 247 Etzold, Matthias TSG Glauchau M6052 7 5 6 : 1 3 
8 338 Kramer, Gerald ESV Lok Zwickau M6050 8 5 9 : 2 3 

7. Lauf 10 km Männer, Frauen, Senioren, Seniorinnen  am  09.12.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 60-64
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 224 Gellwitz, Anne LWF Leipzig W6052 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 8 
2 494 Haß, Annelie SV Vorwärts Zwickau W6050 2 1 : 0 2 : 0 1 

7. Lauf 10 km Männer, Frauen, Senioren, Seniorinnen  am  09.12.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 65-69
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 492 Wolff, Hans-Walter SV Vorwärts Zwickau M6545 1 4 3 : 1 3 

7. Lauf 10 km Männer, Frauen, Senioren, Seniorinnen  am  09.12.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 70-74
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 473 Knorr, Joachim SV Vorwärts Zwickau M7040 1 4 6 : 4 7 

7. Lauf 10 km Männer, Frauen, Senioren, Seniorinnen  am  09.12.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 75-79
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 373 Köhler, Harry Postsportverein M7537 1 5 6 : 3 9 
2 80 Bartl, Reiner SuL Lößnitz M7536 2 1 : 0 1 : 4 7 
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